1
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131
FTTx LGX Optical Splitters
PASSIVES DATA SHEET
Champion ONE’s FTTx optical splitters are designed to accommodate easy
installation access to GPON/EPON/RFoG optical distribution networks
(ODN). The splitters are broad spectrum single mode fiber devices that

LGX 3RU Chassis for 14 LGX Modules and
fiber mgmt. - 19 or 23” rack
Ordering Information
C1 Part Number Description
PLCS-L1-02-SA FTTx splitter, LGX 1 Svc, 1x2 1260-1650nm, SC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L1-04-SA FTTx splitter, LGX 1 Svc, 1x4 1260-1650nm, SC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L1-08-SA FTTx splitter, LGX 1 Svc, 1x8 1260-1650nm, SC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L1-16-SA FTTx splitter, LGX 1 Svc, 1x16 1260-1650nm, SC/APC, LGX
PLCS-L1-32-SA FTTx splitter, LGX 1 Svc, 1x32 1260-1650nm, SC/APC, LGX
3
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131
Physical Diagrams